RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-II, GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-9

MORNING

STOP TIME EVENING TIME
SECTOR-57 HDFC SCHOOL 7.00 AM 3.30PM
SECTOR-57 STOP-I ( WATER TANK ) 7.02 AM 3.27PM
SECTOR-57 HONG-KONG MARKET 7.03 AM 3.25PM
KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC.-56 GATE-III 7.05 AM 3.23PM
KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC.-56 GATE-II 7.06 AM 3.22PM
HUDDA MARKET SEC.-56 7.10 AM 3.17PM
KENDRIYA VIHAR SEC.-56GATE-I 7.15 AM 3.12PM
DEVINDER VIHAR SEC.-56 7.18 AM 3.10 PM
JALWAYU TOWER SEC.-56 7.20 AM 3.07PM
RAIL VIHAR SEC.-56 7.22 AM 3.05PM
SECTOR-55 ( KARAM-DHARAM ) 7.25 AM 3.00PM
DLF PHASE-V ( EXECUTIVE FLOOR) 7.30 AM 2.55 PM
SECTOR-27 7.35 AM 2.50PM
DLF PHASE-I { METRO STATION ) 7.38 AM 2.45 PM
DLF PHASE-| { PLAZA TOWER ) 7.42 AM 2.40 PM




